
 

 

 

List of Termly Fees and Charges 

The Nest 
With effect from 1 September 2025 

 

 

Session Time Termly Fees 

WCC Early Education Funded Hours  8.20am-11.20am 
No charge, where paid by 

WCC 

Morning Session after WCC Funded Hours 

(includes Mid-morning Snack, Lunch and 

Specialist Taught Activity) 

11.20am-12.30pm £356 per session per term 

Morning Session for those who do not qualify 

for Funded Hours  
8.20am-12.30pm £567 per session per term 

Afternoon Session (including Snack) 12.30pm-3.30pm £386 per session per term 

All Day after WCC Funded Hours 11.20am-3.30pm £732 per full day per term 

All Day for those who do not qualify for Funded 

Hours 
8.20am-3.30pm £943 per full day per term 

After School Care 3.30pm-6pm 
See below for further 

details 

Registration Fee and Deposit (Not applicable for funded only places) 

- Registration Fee payable on applying for a place  £240 (incl VAT) 

- Deposit payable on the acceptance of a place  £600 

Important Notes 

- Sessions: The Nest operates with a minimum requirement of three sessions per week.  Parents 

may choose to do either morning sessions, afternoon sessions or full days. A full day will count 

as two sessions. 

- Childcare Vouchers: We are registered to receive payment by child-care vouchers and from tax-

free childcare accounts.  Please contact the Bursary for further details. 

- Wrap Around Care: Supervision from 8am-8.20am and from 3.30pm-4pm is free of charge. 

- After School Care (Pre-preparatory only): The first session runs until 5.00pm and is charged at 

£10. The second session runs from 5.00pm-6.00pm and is charged at £14.00 as it includes tea.  

Charges apply for a session or part thereof. Early Birds Breakfast from 7.30am-8.00am is on offer 

in Pre-Prep at a cost of £10.   

- WCC Free Entitlement to 15 Hours: All parents of children aged 3 or more are entitled to 15 free 

hours of childcare for 32 weeks per annum under the Early Education Funding Entitlement.  The 

15 free hours are available daily from 8.20am to 11.20am.  Parents wishing to take up their 

funded entitlement only should contact the Admissions department for availability as there are 

a limited number of such places available.   

- Enhanced Provision: There will be a daily short session of a focused, taught activity each 

morning, such as Rhythm Time, Create Club, Sports Stars, STEAM and Outdoor Learning.  The 

sessions are optional and their daily cost is included in the full session price above. 
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- Due Payment Dates: Fees are due in full by the first day of term unless paid under a direct debit.  

The School reserves the right to charge interest on overdue accounts at 2% over the school’s 
bank’s base rate. 

- Notice for Change: A full term’s fees are due if a child is withdrawn or sessions reduced without 
a full term’s notice, in writing, to the Headmaster. 

- Term Lengths: typical term lengths are based on 32 weeks a year split into three terms. 

- Terms and Conditions: Please see the School’s Terms and Conditions for further information 
about the payment of fees and extras.  Copies are available on request from the Bursary.  Please 

note in particular that a full term’s fees are due if a student is withdrawn without a full term’s 
notice, in writing, to the Head. 

- VAT: Please note that no VAT is due on pre-Reception school fees. 

Remissions 

- Siblings: 5% discount on net termly fees for a third child at Rugby or Bilton Grange.   

7.5% discount on net fees for fourth (and subsequent) child at Rugby or Bilton Grange.  

 

 

 

 

  


